


DATE: 1/31/2019 

COUNCIL PROJECT FORM 
(CHANGE ORDER) 

 
*****************************************POSTING LANGUAGE BELOW******************************************* 

 

 

Please place the following item on the CONSENT agenda (under PURCHASING REQUESTS, ETC.) for 
the Council Meeting of FEBRUARY 5, 2019. 

 
STRATEGIC GOAL: No 2: Set the Standard for a Safe and Secure City   
 
That the Director of Purchasing & Strategic Sourcing be authorized to issue a change order to Bazaar 
Uniforms & Men’s Store referencing Contract 2014-214 Police Uniforms for the Police Department. This 
change order is to increase the contract by $212,050.00 for a total amount not to exceed $1,062,500.00.  
The change order will cover expenses to purchase Police uniforms from February 5, 2019, until new 
contract is awarded. 
 
Department:       Police Department 
Award to:      Bazaar Uniforms & Men's Store 
       El Paso, Texas   
Total Estimated Amount:    $212,050.00 
Account No.:  321-21090-P2103-1000-531200 
Funding Source  General Fund 
District(s):      All 
 

This is a change order for a Low Bid, service contract.  

 
********************************************ADDITIONAL INFO BELOW********************************************* 
 
 




